
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SX GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 A. Stroupe  1123.2511

83 K. Partridge  423.6242

52 B. Lamay  724.0043

143 M. Horban  1124.1564

374 C. Gilmore  824.3515

702 C. Stone  524.5146

82 J. Sipes  924.5277

707 A. Millican  324.5278

247 T. Parks  624.8169

314 A. Ray  624.95710

915 A. Lopes  824.99711

208 D. Vawser  925.09012

153 G. Crater  525.09213

505 S. Lipanovich  725.10814

652 D. Pipes  825.14615

337 J. Odriscoll  825.55516

512 J. Bujanda  926.10317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 A. Stroupe  514.2121

83 K. Partridge  814.4282

52 B. Lamay  1014.7663

82 J. Sipes  1014.8564

314 A. Ray  815.2035

143 M. Horban  1115.3236

374 C. Gilmore  215.3477

153 G. Crater  715.5288

208 D. Vawser  515.6239

702 C. Stone  515.63210

652 D. Pipes  415.65811

247 T. Parks  215.66012

505 S. Lipanovich  515.66513

707 A. Millican  615.73214

337 J. Odriscoll  515.73415

915 A. Lopes  615.82916

512 J. Bujanda  916.56817

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 B. Lamay  714.7791

83 K. Partridge  814.7832

82 J. Sipes  414.9283

56 A. Stroupe  715.0224

374 C. Gilmore  1015.2275

143 M. Horban  1115.2986

153 G. Crater  515.5527

208 D. Vawser  715.5678

702 C. Stone  515.6049

652 D. Pipes  315.60810

707 A. Millican  315.71611

505 S. Lipanovich  715.76212

247 T. Parks  515.94113

915 A. Lopes  815.96114

337 J. Odriscoll  816.04115

512 J. Bujanda  416.27916

314 A. Ray  216.30217
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